Townsville Saturday 29 July, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BANK OF QUEENSLAND QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap
1300 metres QTIS: $42000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03
04

05
06

07
08
09
11
12
13

2 MATER SPORTS MEDICINE BenchMark 55 Handicap
1609 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

08
09
10

11
12
13

14

Bold Endeavour(Garnett Taylor)
Samba Rio(Shane Sigvart)
Stylish Criminal(John Pointon)
Elite Jet(Leanne Ashford)

Craiglea Nikita(Krystle Johnston)
Nasty Gal(Leigh Wanless)

Craiglea Maxx(Krystle Johnston)
We'll Beat It(Ben Williams)

All Girls Rock(Bub Baker)

Rose Clip(Alwyn Bailey)

Special Style(Leanne Ashford)
Zulu Tuk(Errol Sewell)

Romanov(Tom Button)
Capitanear(John Rowan)
Flying Iggy(Samantha Molino)

Craiglea Jabiru(Krystle Johnston)

Reset Express(Ricky Vale)
The Principal(Michael Mclellan)
Island Bar(Rick A Nelson)

Ultra Red(Ben Williams)
Sapodilla(Renee Schluenz)

Coronation Journey(Samantha
Molino)

Beyond(Wayne Winters)
Johantee(Georgie Bourke)
Regal Roth(Fred Wieland)

I Am Bruse(Trevor Rowe)

$20000

Corey Bayliss
Adrian Coome
Nathan Day

David J
Simmons

Peter Cullen
Wanderson
D'Avila

Scott Galloway

Chris Whiteley

Les Tilley
Bobby El-Issa

Stephen Wilson

Quayde Krogh

Adrian Coome
John Lambie

Stephen Wilson

Peter Cullen
Ashley Butler
Bobby El-Issa

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

David Sparks
Jeffrey Felix

Graham
Watson

Scott Galloway
Ms Zoe White
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

12:07PM

11
2
7

10
13
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14
7

12
13
15

11
10

58.5
57.0
56.5
56.0

55.5
55.0

54.5
54.5
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

61.0
59.5
58.0
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.0

56.0
55.5
55.0

54.5
54.5
54.5

54.0

3 WILSON, RYAN, GROSE LAWYERS UP & COMING STAYERS
BenchMark 65 Handicap

2000 metres

$20000

01:17PM

01 Bold And Groovy(Garnett Taylor) Corey Bayliss

02 Master Avatar(Janel Ryan) Robert
Thompson

03  Turn Up the Volume(Trevor Ms Ngarie
Rowe) Nelson

04 Changing Notes(Shane Sigvart) Adrian Coome
05 Aldren(Cherrie Lindgren) Keith Ballard

06 EXTRA COVER(Ricky Vale)

07 Ramsden Street(Fred Wieland)
08 The Lynches(John Petersen)
09 Dudoomp(Kevin ] Miller)

10  Awesome Sight(John
Manzelmann)

11 Khadija(Olivia Cairns)
12 Two for the Road(Ray Long)
14  Robabank(Jeffrey O'Dea)

Ashley Butler
Bobby El-Issa
Jeffrey Felix
Dale Evans
Stephen Wilson

Quayde Krogh
Scott Galloway

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

MATER PHILIPS CARDIOLOGY Class 6 Plate

1000 metres $20000
01  Choi Qi(John Barr) Frank R
Edwards
03 Man Around Town(Trevor Rowe) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

04 Pinyarda(Roy Chillemi)
05 Nite Rocker(Steven Royes)

Stephen Wilson
Adrian Coome

06 Bomber Miss(Olivia Cairns) Ms Zoe White
07 Cheering(Michael Whitehouse) Peter Cullen
08 Lushan(Janel Ryan) Robert

Thompson

09 Meteor Storm(Roy Chillemi)
10  Power Supply(Graham Hughes)
11 Septimo(Garry Dickson)

Corey Bayliss
Quayde Krogh
Nathan Day
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10

01:52PM

11

Ul = NN 0 W N

[o)JNe]

10

61.5
61.0

60.0

59.0
58.0
58.0
57.0
56.0
55.0
54.5

54.0
54.0
54.0

59.0

59.0

59.0
57.5
57.0
57.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
54.5

MATER EMERGENCY DEPARTMENT BenchMark 60 Handicap

1200 metres $20000

01  Jumbo Rumbo(Scott Cooper) Ms Emily Cass

02  One for the Money(Roy Chillemi)  Stephen Wilson

03 Bon Temps(Bruce Hunter) Ms Amanda
Thomson

04 Amuleto(Jared Wehlow) Les Tilley

02:32PM

12
7
5

10

63.0
61.5
60.0

59.5

05
06
07
08

09
10
12

13

14

Le Chiffre(Trinity Bannon)
Sergeant Shriver(Ronald Finch)
Kennynopas(Errol Sewell)

Whitehouse Affair(Trinity
Bannon)

Lucky Clover(Ricky Vale)
Chief Advocate(John Wigginton)
Kolonga(Jeffrey O'Dea)

Etrangere(Graham Hughes)

Five Stars(Janel Ryan)

Scott Galloway
Dale Evans

Ms Zoe White
Adrian Coome

Ashley Butler
Quayde Krogh
Ms Bonnie
Thomson
Wanderson
D'Avila

Robert
Thompson

6 TOWNSVILLE FASHION FESTIVAL Class 3 Plate

1400 metres

01
03

04

05
06
07
08
09
10

11
12

13

14
15
16

Brave Bow(Errol Sewell)

Devastating Rhythm(John
Petersen)

Dreamward Bound(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

Our Kapow(Stephen Massingham)

Ramesses(Cherrie Lindgren)
Royal Supreme(Roy Chillemi)
Vaunting(Samantha Molino)
Forgive Me(Leslie Gordy)
Olsson(John Barr)

Oosthuizen(Georgie Bourke)
San Vittorio(Patrick McGuire)

Space Time(Janel Ryan)

Superstition(Joanna Hassett)
Tuxedo Boy(Jamie McConachy)
Zedaheel(Rick A Nelson)

$20000

Adrian Coome
Chris Whiteley

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Ms Emily Cass
Jeffrey Felix
Corey Bayliss

Stephen Wilson

Peter Cullen

Wanderson
D'Avila

Nathan Day

David ]
Simmons

Robert
Thompson

Ms Zoe White
Bobby El-Issa

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

7 MATER TOWNSVILLE CUP OPEN Handicap

2000 metres

01

Flying Light(Barry Baldwin)

$100000

Adrian Coome

59.5
58.5
58.0
57.5

O h 0 O

11 57.0
3 56.5
13 56.5

1 56.0

2 55.0

03:12PM

10 59.0
8 59.0

12 59.0

16 59.0
14 59.0
59.0
3 59.0
57.5
13 57.5

5 575
57.5

4 57.5

2 575
11 57.5
1 54.5

03:52PM
19 60.0




02
03
04
05
06
07

08

09
10

11

12

13

14
15
16

Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)
Hot Saga(Fred Wieland)
Rocknet(Tony Comerford)
Fastnet Flyer(Glenda Bell)
Chivadahlii(Jamie McConachy)

Mishani Gladiator(John
Manzelmann)

Legal Procedure(Lyle Rowe)

French Hussler(John Wigginton)
Chestnut Road(Steven Royes)

Knowing Me (NZ)(John
Manzelmann)

Ranked (IRE)(Alwyn Bailey)
Go By Rio (NZ)(Errol Sewell)

Major Major(Roy Chillemi)
Mukaddamah Son(Trevor Rowe)
Gold Cufflinks(Terry Butts)

Robert Faehr
Graham Kliese
Nathan Day
Les Tilley
Bobby El-Issa
Peter Cullen

Justin P
Stanley

Ms Zoe White

David J
Simmons

Scott Galloway

Wanderson
D'Avila

Robert
Thompson
Stephen Wilson
Shohei Kaya
Chris Whiteley

10
11

21

16

14

12
13
15

8 THE CALTEX YABULU CLEVELAND BAY OPEN Handicap
04:32PM

1300 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06
07
08

09

10

11

12
13
14

15

16

Le Cap(Georgie Bourke)
Sporting Page(Olivia Cairns)

Accidental(Terry Butts)

Blue Jest(Bevan Johnson)
Tyzone(Roy Chillemi)

All Fives(Denise Ballard)
GOLDEN METEOR(Steven Royes)

One Bar None(Bub Baker)
Craiglea Wandoo(Krystle
Johnston)

Court Clown(Ricky Vale)

Casino Thoughts(Kevin Hansen)
Heartbreak Harry(Tom Button)
Rivariva(Bill Kenning)

Windmill Lane(Ricky Ludwig)

Drumbeat's Choice(Tom Bourke)

$100000
Craiglea Deken(Krystle Johnston)

Adrian Coome
Ashley Butler

Justin P
Stanley

Graham Kliese
Robert Faehr
Stephen Wilson
Keith Ballard

David J
Simmons

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Peter Cullen

Scott
Sheargold

Nathan Day
Chris Whiteley
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Robert
Thompson

4
18
5

11
16
21
13
12

14

20

19

15

56.0
56.0
56.0
55.5
54.5
54.5

54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

60.5
58.5
57.5

57.0
57.0
57.0
55.5
55.5

55.5

54.5

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




